Gold Coast Saturday 1 October, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1200 metres $14000

01  Star of Night(David Kelly) Daniel Griffin

02 Ministry of Fear(Jason Reilly) Luke Rolls

04 Biantic(Lennie Wheeler) Ric McMahon

05 Outback Carlson(Laurie Brooke
Richardson) Ainsworth

QBI STROKE RESEARCH Class 4 Handicap
1400 metres $14000

01 TI'll Take the Jag (NZ)(Toby
Edmonds)

02 Court's Star(John Wilcock)

Daniel Griffin

Michael Murphy

03 Carton (NZ)(Matthew Dunn) Luke Dittman
04 Venecia(Wendy Bannerot) Ms Stephanie
Lacy

06 Testability(Ruth Cooper) Micheal Hellyer
07 Diddy Win Diddy(Pat Duff) Brooke
Ainsworth

08 Wild Blue Yonder(Scott Henley) Matthew
Palmer

QBI STROKE RECOVERY Maiden Plate

2200 metres $14000
01  Elusive Element(Trevor Thomas) Daniel Griffin
02 Gotta Goodie (NZ)(Darren Ben Looker

Graham)

03 Legal Stature(Darren Graham) Ms Melinda
Graham
04 Likapostie(Mark Palmer) Brooke
Ainsworth
05 Major Bo(Brenton Andrew) Jason Missen
06 Makas King Ruler(Ben Ahrens) Matthew
McGuren
07  Mr Malu(Marcus Wilson) Minehiko
Shimodaira
08 Suncansing(Wendy Bannerot) Ms Stephanie
Lacy
09 Black Light(Scott Henley) Matthew
Palmer

10  Alchemy Gold(Joe Gleeson)
11 Maldita(John Morrisey)

Michael Murphy
Micheal Hellyer

1 THE QUEENSLAND BRAIN INSTITUTE Class 2 Handicap

01:26PM 4 QBI NEUROSCIENCE Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap

1

2
4
3

02:01PM

02:36PM

11

59.0
57.0
54.0
54.0

60.0

59.5
58.0
56.0

55.5
54.0

54.0

57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

55.5

53.0
53.0

1200 metres $14000
01  Kitti Ping(Alicia Willick) Daniel Griffin
02  Shayler(Bruce Ruming) Micheal Hellyer
03 Consolari(Jason Reilly) Matthew
McGuren
04 Mandela Dreaming(Doug Duryea) Brooke
Ainsworth
07 Masked Model(Darren Graham) Ms Melinda
Graham
08 Molly Miyako(Wendy Bannerot) Ms Stephanie
Lacy
09 Suavado(Peter Balzen) Ben Looker
10  Gallant Girl(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Luke Rolls
12 Queen Beatrice(Steve Field) Brendon
Newport

Handicap

1200 metres

01 Dallinger(Helen Page)

04 The Exhibitionist(Gillian Heinrich &
Ben Rodgers)

06 Dodge the Press(Chris Munce)

$14000

Jackson Morris
Luke Rolls

Scott Galloway

08 Conquers All(Darren Graham) Ms Melinda
Graham

09 Manhattan Justice(Gary Moore) Geoffrey Goold
11 Rock the Boat(Mark Palmer) Brooke
Ainsworth

12 Stormy Leo(David Scanes)
13 Tickets to Ride(Shane & Adam

Micheal Hellyer
Jason Missen

Barling)
6 TOXFREE - SMARTSKIP Class 3 Plate

900 metres $14000

01 Got News for You(Graham Banks) Scott Galloway

02 Haven Angel(Jon Walk) Ben Looker

03 Lushness(Damien Rideout) Matthew
McGuren

04 Quelle Liaison(Michael Costa) Daniel Griffin

03:15PM

10 58.0
5 58.0
11 57.0

7 57.0

6 56.5

1 56.5

12 56.5
3 555
2 555

5 TOXFREE RECYCLING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden

03:55PM

13 59.0
3 56.5

5 56.0
11 55.0

7 55.0
4 55.0

8 54.0
6 54.0

04:35PM

7 57.0
9 57.0
1 57.0

4 57.0

05

06
07
08
09

Scarlet Jane(Ben Hull)

Society Queen(Jason Devine)
Star Stiletto(Helen Page)
Whatever Miss(Bradley Hudson)
Jeraly(Doug Duryea)

Ms Cassandra
Schmidt

Micheal Hellyer
Jackson Morris
Michael Murphy
Ms Fiona Jervis

7 TOXFREE WASTE MANAGEMENT Class 1 Handicap

1400 metres

02
03

04
05

06

07
08
09

10

Halls Creek (NZ)(John Morrisey)
Sunny Fame(Matthew Dunn)

Thermal Unit(David Kelly)
Treasure Island(John Holcombe)

Platinum Prince(Toby Edmonds)

Crimson God(Lindsay Gough)
Dagga Boy(Terry McCarthy)
Belem Grey(Tony Sears)

Still the Same(Ricky Rohde)

$14000

Michael Murphy

Matthew
McGuren

Daniel Griffin

Luke
Londregan

Matthew
Palmer

Micheal Hellyer
Ben Looker

Brooke
Ainsworth

Luke Rolls

A U1 W N

57.0
57.0
57.0
56.0

05:16PM

11

10

59.0
57.0

56.5
56.5

55.0

54.5
54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




