Gold Coast Saturday 1 October, 2016

QUEENSLAND This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

RACING

	QUEENSLAND BRAIN INSTITU 0 metres \$14000		•	26PM		I NEUROSCIENCE Fillies a		1aiden Hand	•		05	Scarlet Jane(Ben Hull)	Ms Cassandra Schmidt	8	57.0
01	Star of Night(David Kelly)	Daniel Griffin		59.0	120	0 metres \$	\$14000		03:	15PM	06	Society Queen(Jason Devine)	Micheal Hellyer	2	57.0
02	Ministry of Fear(Jason Reilly)	Luke Rolls		57.0	01	Kitti Ping(Alicia Willick)	I	Daniel Griffin	10	58.0	07	Star Stiletto(Helen Page)	Jackson Morris	3	57.0
02	Biantic(Lennie Wheeler)	Ric McMahon		54.0	02	Shayler(Bruce Ruming)	Mi	cheal Hellyer	5	58.0	08	Whatever Miss(Bradley Hudson)	Michael Murphy	5	57.0
05	Outback Carlson(Laurie	Brooke		54.0	03	Consolari(Jason Reilly)		Matthew McGuren	11	57.0	09	Jeraly(Doug Duryea)	Ms Fiona Jervis	6	56.0
	Richardson)	Ainsworth			04	Mandela Dreaming(Doug Duryea)		Brooke		57.0		FREE WASTE MANAGEMENT CI	-		
2 QBI STROKE RESEARCH Class 4 Handicap								Ainsworth			140	0 metres \$14000			:16PM
140	1400 metres \$14000			01PM	07	Masked Model(Darren Gral	ıham)	Ms Melinda	6	56.5	02	Halls Creek (NZ)(John Morrisey)	Michael Murphy	4	59.0
01	I'll Take the Jag (NZ)(Toby Edmonds)	Daniel Griffin	7	60.0	08	Molly Miyako(Wendy Bann	nerot) M	Graham s Stephanie	1	56.5	03	Sunny Fame(Matthew Dunn)	Matthew McGuren	11	57.0
02	Court's Star(John Wilcock)	Michael Murphy	2	59.5				Lacy			04	Thermal Unit(David Kelly)	Daniel Griffin	6	56.5
03	Carton (NZ)(Matthew Dunn)	Luke Dittman	3	58.0	09	Suavado(Peter Balzen)		Ben Looker		56.5	05	Treasure Island(John Holcombe)	Luke	1	56.5
04	Venecia(Wendy Bannerot)	Ms Stephanie	6	56.0	10	Gallant Girl(Bryan & Danie		Luke Rolls		55.5			Londregan		
06	Testability(Ruth Cooper)	Lacy Micheal Hellyer	1	55.5	12	Queen Beatrice(Steve Field	d)	Brendon Newport	2	55.5	06	Platinum Prince(Toby Edmonds)	Matthew Palmer	7	55.0
07	Diddy Win Diddy(Pat Duff)	Brooke		54.0	F TO		Coldinara	od Futivoo M		_	07	Crimson God(Lindsay Gough)	Micheal Hellyer	5	54.5
07		Ainsworth		51.0		KFREE RECYCLING Colts, Indicap	Geldings a		aluer	1	08	Dagga Boy(Terry McCarthy)	Ben Looker	3	54.0
08	Wild Blue Yonder(Scott Henley)	Matthew	8	54.0			\$14000		03:	55PM	09	Belem Grey(Tony Sears)	Brooke	2	54.0
		Palmer			01	Dallinger(Helen Page)	Ja	ckson Morris	13	59.0			Ainsworth		
3 QBI STROKE RECOVERY Maiden Plate					04	The Exhibitionist(Gillian He	einrich &	Luke Rolls	3	56.5	10	Still the Same(Ricky Rohde)	Luke Rolls	10	54.0
2200 metres \$14000			02:	36PM	06	Ben Rodgers)			-	56.0					
01	Elusive Element(Trevor Thomas)	Daniel Griffin	7	57.5	06	Dodge the Press(Chris Mur		ott Galloway		56.0					
02	Gotta Goodie (NZ)(Darren Graham)	Ben Looker	2	57.5	08	Conquers All(Darren Graha	ŗ	Ms Melinda Graham		55.0					
03	Legal Stature(Darren Graham)	Ms Melinda	10	57.5	09	Manhattan Justice(Gary Mo	,	offrey Goold		55.0					
04	Likapostie(Mark Palmer)	Graham		57.5	11	Rock the Boat(Mark Palme	er)	Brooke Ainsworth	4	55.0					
04		Brooke Ainsworth			12	Stormy Leo(David Scanes)	•	cheal Hellyer		54.0					
05	Major Bo(Brenton Andrew)	Jason Missen		57.5	13	Tickets to Ride(Shane & Ao Barling)	ualli .	ason Missen	0	54.0					
06	Makas King Ruler(Ben Ahrens)	Matthew McGuren	9	57.5	6 TO)	KFREE - SMARTSKIP Class	s 3 Plate								
07	Mr Malu(Marcus Wilson)	Minehiko Shimodaira	1	57.5) metres \$	\$14000			35PM					
08	Suncansing(Wendy Bannerot)	Ms Stephanie	8	57.5	01	Got News for You(Graham	n Banks) Sc	ott Galloway		57.0					
		Lacy			02	Haven Angel(Jon Walk)		Ben Looker		57.0					
09	Black Light(Scott Henley)	Matthew Palmer	11	55.5	03	Lushness(Damien Rideout)	:)	Matthew McGuren	1	57.0					
10	Alchemy Gold(Joe Gleeson)	Michael Murphy	4	53.0	04	Quelle Liaison(Michael Cos	sta) I	Daniel Griffin	4	57.0					
11	Maldita(John Morrisey)	Micheal Hellyer		53.0											
	. ,,														

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.